
Asia's Most Active Unicorn Company Professionals on Social - January 2025

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Insider https://www.linkedin.com/company/useinsider/Singapore 1,397 320 22.91%
2 Razorpay https://www.linkedin.com/company/razorpay/India 3,637 412 11.33%
3 UpGrad https://www.linkedin.com/company/ueducation/India 4,323 427 9.88%
4 Shiprocket https://www.linkedin.com/company/shiprocket/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3BAOK7X7xGQrCwpZy0NWEchw%3D%3DIndia 1,226 113 9.22%
5 Acko https://www.linkedin.com/company/acko/India 1,453 123 8.47%
6 Darwinbox https://www.linkedin.com/company/thedarwinbox/India 1,335 112 8.39%
7 Apna https://www.linkedin.com/company/apnahq/India 1,299 106 8.16%
8 Yubi https://www.linkedin.com/company/go-yubi/India 1,103 82 7.43%
9 Biocon Biologics https://www.linkedin.com/company/bioconbiologics/India 4,637 332 7.16%

10 Infra.Market https://www.linkedin.com/company/inframarket/India 2,057 142 6.90%
11 Glance https://www.linkedin.com/company/glancescreen/Singapore 1,045 67 6.41%
12 NoBroker https://www.linkedin.com/company/nobroker-in/India 5,060 314 6.21%
13 OfBusiness https://www.linkedin.com/company/ofbusiness/India 1,204 73 6.06%
14 MobiKwik https://www.linkedin.com/company/mobikwik/India 1,274 76 5.97%
15 Livspace https://www.linkedin.com/company/livspace/India 6,696 399 5.96%
16 Purplle https://www.linkedin.com/company/purplle-com/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3B840kqxsXQyW8X3%2FJtTlaQQ%3D%3DIndia 1,114 64 5.75%
17 Tabby https://www.linkedin.com/company/tabbypay/United Arab Emirates 2,054 118 5.74%
18 Groww https://www.linkedin.com/company/groww.in/India 2,244 122 5.44%
19 Nium https://www.linkedin.com/company/nium-global/Singapore 1,029 55 5.34%
20 LeadSquared https://www.linkedin.com/company/leadsquared/India 1,260 67 5.32%
21 Pristyn Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/pristyncare/India 1,506 78 5.18%
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22 Pine Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/pinelabs/India 4,353 223 5.12%
23 Ather Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/ather-energy/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3BQ5SZsbkjSmWCZFOnjUi1ZQ%3D%3DIndia 2,953 149 5.05%
24 Quest Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/quest-global/Singapore 18,181 905 4.98%
25 Games24x7 https://www.linkedin.com/company/games24x7-private-limited/India 1,110 55 4.95%
26 KLOOK https://www.linkedin.com/company/klook/Hong Kong 1,678 81 4.83%
27 Shein https://www.linkedin.com/company/shein/China 7,067 336 4.75%
28 Unacademy https://www.linkedin.com/company/unacademy/India 8,905 403 4.53%
29 Carsome https://www.linkedin.com/company/carsome/Malaysia 1,726 78 4.52%
30 ShareChat https://www.linkedin.com/company/sharechat/India 1,774 79 4.45%
31 CRED https://www.linkedin.com/company/credapp/India 1,888 84 4.45%
32 Moglix https://www.linkedin.com/company/moglix/Singapore 1,278 55 4.30%
33 Licious https://www.linkedin.com/company/licious/India 1,654 70 4.23%
34 boAt https://www.linkedin.com/company/boat-lifestyle/India 1,317 55 4.18%
35 CARS24 https://www.linkedin.com/company/cars24/India 8,999 370 4.11%
36 InCred https://www.linkedin.com/company/incredfinancialservices/India 1,708 70 4.10%
37 Kitopi https://www.linkedin.com/company/kitopi/United Arab Emirates 2,913 119 4.09%
38 1mg https://www.linkedin.com/company/1mg/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3B9Ai8sj65Q5OK6Y5qMrOrBg%3D%3DIndia 5,196 210 4.04%
39 eFishery https://www.linkedin.com/company/efisheryid/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_all%3B8xucL8fbSYacqZCi4kmb1w%3D%3DIndonesia 1,839 73 3.97%
40 ElasticRun https://www.linkedin.com/company/elasticrun/India 2,998 118 3.94%
41 Zetwerk https://www.linkedin.com/company/zetwerk-in/India 2,009 79 3.93%
42 Kredivo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kredivo-group/Indonesia 1,742 66 3.79%
43 Upstox https://www.linkedin.com/company/upstox/India 1,889 71 3.76%
44 Vedantu https://www.linkedin.com/company/vedantu/India 4,596 167 3.63%
45 CarDekho https://www.linkedin.com/company/cardekho/India 2,359 85 3.60%
46 Perfios Software Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/perfios/India 1,463 52 3.55%
47 Lenskart https://www.linkedin.com/company/lenskart-com/India 10,147 358 3.53%
48 slice https://www.linkedin.com/company/sliceit/India 1,251 44 3.52%
49 Spinny https://www.linkedin.com/company/spinny/India 3,826 132 3.45%
50 Traveloka https://www.linkedin.com/company/traveloka/Indonesia 3,225 111 3.44%
51 Carousell https://www.linkedin.com/company/carousellgroup/Singapore 1,182 40 3.38%
52 United Imaging Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-imaging-healthcare/China 1,677 56 3.34%
53 J&T Express https://www.linkedin.com/company/ph-global-jet-express-inc-j-t-express/Indonesia 2,696 90 3.34%
54 PhonePe https://www.linkedin.com/company/phonepe-internet/India 14,524 480 3.30%
55 Mu Sigma https://www.linkedin.com/company/mu-sigma/India 3,688 121 3.28%
56 Urban Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/urbancompany/India 7,580 245 3.23%
57 Dream11 https://www.linkedin.com/company/dream11/India 1,764 57 3.23%
58 BharatPe https://www.linkedin.com/company/bharatpe/India 3,095 98 3.17%
59 Veritas Finance https://www.linkedin.com/company/veritasfinofficial/India 1,631 46 2.82%
60 Reliance Retail https://www.linkedin.com/company/reliance-retail/India 62,049 1,750 2.82%
61 Momo https://www.linkedin.com/company/momo-mservice/Vietnam 1,885 53 2.81%
62 Toss https://www.linkedin.com/company/viva-republica/South Korea 2,024 55 2.72%
63 LINE MAN Wongnai https://www.linkedin.com/company/line-man-wongnai/Thailand 1,344 36 2.68%
64 Rebel Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/rebel-foods/India 3,048 76 2.49%
65 Xiaohongshu https://www.linkedin.com/company/xiaohongshu/China 2,844 70 2.46%
66 Xpressbees https://www.linkedin.com/company/xpressbees/India 7,393 176 2.38%
67 DANA https://www.linkedin.com/company/dana-indonesia/Indonesia 1,827 43 2.35%
68 Reliance Jio https://www.linkedin.com/company/reliance-jio1/insights/India 7,555 175 2.32%
69 DealShare https://www.linkedin.com/company/dealshare-in/India 1,387 28 2.02%
70 Lalamove https://www.linkedin.com/company/lalamove/Hong Kong 4,840 92 1.90%
71 Rapido https://www.linkedin.com/company/rapido-bike/India 3,622 68 1.88%
72 Meesho https://www.linkedin.com/company/meesho/India 16,071 300 1.87%
73 VNG https://www.linkedin.com/company/vng-corporation/Vietnam 4,128 68 1.65%
74 OYO https://www.linkedin.com/company/oyo-rooms/India 14,932 244 1.63%
75 DJI https://www.linkedin.com/company/dji/China 3,720 60 1.61%
76 BYJU'S https://www.linkedin.com/company/byjus/India 22,580 356 1.58%
77 Moody https://www.linkedin.com/company/moodys-corporation/China 14,733 206 1.40%
78 Kopi Kenangan https://www.linkedin.com/company/kopi-kenangan/Indonesia 3,637 47 1.29%
79 ByteDance https://www.linkedin.com/company/bytedance/China 43,301 550 1.27%
80 Ninja Van https://www.linkedin.com/company/ninja-van/Singapore 5,014 62 1.24%
81 Quikr https://www.linkedin.com/company/quikr/India 1,994 23 1.15%
82 VIPKID https://www.linkedin.com/company/vipkid/China 9,782 111 1.13%
83 Snapdeal https://www.linkedin.com/company/snapdeal/India 3,391 35 1.03%
84 InMobi https://www.linkedin.com/company/inmobi/India 1,636 16 0.98%
85 Flash Express https://www.linkedin.com/company/flash-express/Thailand 2,518 24 0.95%
86 Udaan https://www.linkedin.com/company/udaan/India 10,903 101 0.93%
87 Rivigo https://www.linkedin.com/company/rivigo/India 2,286 20 0.87%
88 Ant Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/antgroup/China 10,292 62 0.60%
89 BYD Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/byd-electronic-international-co-ltd/China 2,914 10 0.34%
90 Ola https://www.linkedin.com/company/olacabs-com/India 26,435 74 0.28%
91 Ping An Healthcare Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ping-an/China 43,654 17 0.04%
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Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com


